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BUY HERE. RENT HERE. SERVICE HERE.

BENSALEM, PA
2973 Galloway Road
Bensalem, PA 19020

(215) 244-3850

HAMMONTON, NJ
650 S. Egg Harbor Road
Hammonton, NJ 08037

(609) 272-8770

WHITEHALL, PA
5102 Beekmantown Road

Whitehall, PA 18052

(610) 266-1029

BEAR, DE
720 Pulaski Highway

Bear, DE 19701

(302) 328-7890

PISCATAWAY, NJ
855 Centennial Avenue
Piscataway, NJ 08854

(888) 417-6464

MONDAY - FRIDAY 7:00AM-5:30PM

WHY RENT FROM FOLEY RENTS?

The Largest Selection of Equipment
With a full line of Cat® construction equipment and Work 
Tool Attachments, a robust Allied fleet, trailers and SITECH 
products, we really do have it all.  Foley Rents offers 
short-term and long-term rentals, financing and 
rent-to-own agreements.  No matter the job, we're sure to 
have the tools and plan you need to get the job done.

The Best Support
24-hour emergency rentals and 24/7 field service means
we’re there when you need us. Our factory-trained 
technicians and Rental Store staff are among the most
experienced and knowledgeable in the industry. We are 
family owned and operated, backed by the legendary 
Caterpillar name.

Ask about our complete line of Cat Work Tool Attachments 
so you can get the most out of your Cat equipment.

PISCATAWAY 888.417.6464  | BENSALEM 215.244.3850

2023 RENTAL FLEET LINE CARD

GROUND HEATERS
Model

E3000

Weight (lb.)

7,500

Thaw Depth (in.)

12”

Thaw Area (ft2)

6,000

Thaw Area (ft2)

UTILITY VEHICLES
Model

Ranger 570

Ranger 1000

Displacement (cc)

570CC

1000CC

Type

Gas Engine

Diesel Engine

JACK HAMMERS
Model

TEX P-60

TEX P-90

TEX 140

Weight (lb.)

68

90

34

Impact Frequency
(blows/min)

1,500

1,260

1,530

Tool Shank
(in.)

1-1/8 x 6”

1-1/4 x 6”

7/8” x 3-1/4”

Tool Shank

1-1/8 x 6”

DUMP AND WATER TRUCKS/TRAILERS
Model

LW2000WT

HYDRAULIC DUMP

MWT500

DUMP AND WATER TRUCKS/TRAILERS
Capacity

2,000 gal truck

5-6 yd3 truck

500 gal trailer

COMPACT UTILITY LOADERS
Model

Toro Dingo TX1000 34” wide 

Toro Dingo TX525 34” wide

Capacity (lb.)

1,000

500

SWEEPERS
Model

Laymor SM300

HP

25

Weight (lb.)

3,100

Sweeping Width (in.)

96”

PRESSURE WASHERS
Model

RG-253037

SGP353037 Hot water

HP

6

11

Max Pressure (psi)

3,000

3,000

Fuel

Gas

Gas

Max Pressure (psi) Fuel

STUMP GRINDERS
Model

SC362

SC60TX

HP

35

60

Weight (lb.)

1,320

3,500

WOOD CHIPPERS
Model

BC1000 XL

BC1500

Capacity

10”

15”

Weight (lb.)

4,680

6,900

TOW-BEHIND MIXERS
Model

WM90 Morter Mixer

MC94 Concrete Mixer

HP

7.1

7.9

Weight (lb.)

758

875

Bucket Capacity (ft3)

9

9

Bucket Capacity (ft3)

POWER BUGGIES
Model

WBH16

3001

6001

HP

13

35

87

Weight (lb.)

1,135

5,622

9,524

Bucket Capacity (ft3)

16’

1.7’

3.1’

Bucket Capacity (ft3)

SAWS (WALK-BEHIND)
Model

CC6571

FS513

FS400

HP

71 

11

11

Weight
(lb.)

1900 

425

218

Max. Cutting
Depth (in.)

36” 

20”

6.5”

Blade Diameter
Range (in.)

36”

18”

18”

Blade Diameter

SAWS (HANDHELD)
Model

K760

K970

HP

5

6.5

Weight (lb.)

22.5

23.4

Max. Cutting
Depth (in.)

4/5”

4/5/6”

Blade Diameter
Range (in.)

12/14”

12/14/16”

PUMPS
Model

4” DIESEL

6” DIESEL

8” DIESEL

2” ELECTRIC

3” ELECTRIC

Max. Flow
(gal/min.) 

550

2,250

3,250

73

170

Weight
(lb.)

3,900

5,400

5,400

31

67

Weight



RENTAL PRODUCTS
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TELESCOPIC HANDLERS
Model

TH255

TH407

TL642

TL943D

TH514

TL1055D

TL1255D

210.10

HP

74

101

99

111.3

101

142.1

142

196

Weight (lb.)

11,000

16,980

20,240

26,525

23,772

34,160

35,860

60,400

Capacity (lb.)

5,500

8,150

6,500

9,000

11,000

10,000

12,000

46,200

Max Lift
Height (ft.)

18.37‘

24’

42’

43’

45’

55’

54’

33’

AERIAL EQUIPMENT

SCISSOR LIFTS

Model

19’ Electric

26’ Electric

32’ Electric

40’ Electric

ROUGH TERRAIN SCISSOR LIFTS

Model

32’ Rough Terrain Diesel/Duel Fuel

43‘ Rough Terrain Diesel/Duel Fuel

53’ Rough Terrain Diesel/Duel Fuel

Model

Z45/25 RTJ

Z60/34

Z80

Z135/70

Z30

Z34

Z45

Model

S40

S45

S60

S65

S80

S85

S125

ARTICULATING BOOM LIFTS

STRAIGHT BOOM LIFTS

Type

Articulating

Articulating

Articulating

Articulating

Electric Articulating

Electric Articulating

Electric Articulating

Type

Straight Boom

Straight with Jib

Straight Boom

Straight with Jib

Straight Boom

Straight with Jib

Straight with Jib

Max Height (ft.)

45’

60’

80‘

135’

30‘

34’

45‘

Max Height (ft.)

40’

45’

60’

65’

80’

85’

125’

Model

S125

GENERATORS
Prime Output (kw)

2.5

3.6

6.0

9.7

22

36

56

68

100

Fuel

Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

HP

5

7

9.5

16.6

48

67

67

113

170

AIR COMPRESSORS
Model

XAS185

XAS375

XATS400

XATS800

XAVS1150

XAS1800

Weight (lb.)

2,240

3,920

3,920

7,250

12,000

19,000

Max Pressure (psi)

125

100

150

150

100

225

Max Pressure (psi)Max Pressure (psi)

LIGHT TOWERS / TRAFFIC SAFETY
Type

Towable Diesel LED Light Tower

Towable Diesel Halogen Light Tower

Towable Full Matrix Message Signs

PLATE COMPACTORS
Model

MVC88VGHW

MVH306GH

WP1550AW

LF100

HP

4.8

8.0

4.8

5.5

Weight (lb.)

218

725

203

210

Centrifugal Force

3,240

10,100

3,375

3,800

RAMMERS
Model

BS50-2i

BS60-2i

MTX70

MTX80

LT 5004

LT 6004

HP

4

4

2.8

3.5

3

3

Weight (lb.)

131

145

165

183

136

150

ASPHALT ROLLERS
Model

CB14 XW

CB24

CB34

CB7

CB10

CB64

RD12A

HP

22

33

46

100

131

137

17

Weight (lb.)

4,057

5,952

8,688

17,615

20,945

28,616

2,171

Drum Width (in.)

31”

47”

51”

59“

67”

84”

35”

Drum Width (in.)

SOIL ROLLERS
Model

CS323

CS44

CS56

HP

70

100

156

Weight (lb.)

10,009

15,961

27,571

Drum Width (in.)

50”

66”

84”

Drum Width (in.)

SOIL COMPACTORS
Model

CP44

CP56

HP

100

156

Weight (lb.)

16,832

27,452

Drum Width (in.)

66”

84”

ASPHALT MILLERS
Model

PC306

RH2460

RH4075

RH40140

RH48200

Cutting Teeth

60

50

75

106

123

Weight (lb.)

1,998

2,635

4,900

10,100

11,300

Max Drum Width (in.)

24”

24“

40”

40”

48”

TRENCH ROLLERS
Model

RTK-SC3

HP

62

Weight (lb.)

3,200

Drum Width (in.)

24-33”

Drum Width (in.)

TRENCHERS
Model

RTX100

HP

13

Weight (lb.)

910

Depth (in.)

33”

DUMP TRUCKS
Model

725

730

735

740

HP

309 

325

435

489

Weight (tons)

26

31

36

44

Body Capacities (heaped)(yd3)

19

22

26

31.4

DOZERS
Model

D3K2 XL

D3K2 LGP

D4K2 XL

D4K2 LGP

D5K2 LGP

D5K2 XL

D6K2 XL

D6K2 LGP

D6N XL

D6N LGP

D6T XL

D6T LGP

D8T

HP

80

80

92

92

104

100

125

125

145

150

228

205

310

Weight (lb.)

17,185

18,525

17,961

18,761

21,266

20,741

28,409

29,690

36,610

39,222

44,795

49,489

84,850

Blade Capacity (yd3)

2.0

2.2

2.6

2.4

3.1

2.9

4

4.4

4.2

4.1

6

6.5

11.0

WHEELED HYDRAULIC EXCAVATORS
Model

M315D

M316D

M318D

M322D

HP

145

166

174

173

Weight (lb.)

39,462.7

42,328

44,313

49,604

Max Dig Depth (ft.)

18’

20’

21’

22’

MOTOR GRADERS
Model

12M

HP

158

Weight (lb.)

32,000

Blade Length (ft.)

12’

Blade Length (ft.)

HYDRAULIC EXCAVATORS
Model

311D LRR

313

315

318E

325 LCR

326 LR

326

329E

335 LCR

336E L

349E L

HP

86

92

95

120

161

200

200

228

200

323

432

Weight (lb.)

27,500

33,000

32,600

41,010

57,000

69,000

66,000

68,950

84,000

80,620

105,400

Max Dig Depth (ft.)

17’7”

19’8“

19’6”

20‘

22’

60‘

23’3“

23’3”

22’9“

24’7”

26’8”

TRACK LOADERS
Model

953

963

973

HP

110

150

210

Weight (lb.)

31,081

40,490

54,899

Bucket Capacity (yd3)

2.0

2.6

3.7

BACKHOE LOADERS
Model

415

420F IT

430F

450F

HP

68

102

117

144

Weight (lb.)

15,200

15,395

24,251

27,115

Max Dig Depth (ft.)

17’11”

17’11”

15’5”

21’3”

SKID STEER LOADERS
Model

226

236

246

252

256

262

272

HP

61

74

75

74

85

85

98

Weight (lb.)

5,822

7,007

7,381

7,861

7,566

7,968

8,404

Tipping Capacity (lb.)

1,500

1,950

2,150

2,650

2,350

2,700

3,200

WHEEL LOADERS
Model

906H2

908H2

926K

930K

938K

950K

966K

972K

980K

HP

74

74

153

154

173

232

296

318

406

Weight (lb.)

12,412

14,253

28,770

30,479

36,012

28,500

53,311

57,770

68,862

Bucket Capacity (y3)

1.18

1.4

3

3.25

3.5

4.25

5.25

6.25

7.5

TRACK SKID STEERS
Model

259

279

289

299

HP

74

74

74

98

Weight (lb.)

8,934

9,865

10,332

10,898

Tipping
Capacity (lb.)

5,900

6,100

7,300

8,500

Ground
Pressure (psi)

6.0

4.3

4.5

4.4

MINI EXCAVATORS
Model

300.9E

303.5E CR

305E CR

305.5E CR

308E CRSB

HP

18

33.3

41.8

45.7

66.6

Weight (lb.)

2,170

8,139

11,217

11,938

18,371

Max Dig Depth (ft.)

5’8”

9’6”

10’8”

11’3”

13’7”




